4950N
5000N
NEW GATES
NEW PATHWAY
NEW LIGHTING
A1
MH: 4
A1

Mounted With FW70 Optic
Navar Pro Cantilever Bracket Mounted
5050 4K RA70 475mA
Horizontal Lux
Metric Ratio = 1:350
Light Loss Factor = 1.00
Lumens Per Lamp = 24857
Total Lamp Lumens = 24857
Mounting Height = 8.00 M
Maximum Calculated Value = 70.55 Lux
Arrangement: Single
Photometric Toolbox® Copyright 2002-2019 by Lighting Analysts, Inc.
Calculations based on published IES Methods and recommendations.
Results derived from content of manufacturers photometric file.
Page 1
VCYP-FW70-4.4-10D-02 10.0 1,380 400 4000 IP66 IK08 4.8 RAL7016 Anthracite Grey Finish Driver
Inc DALI
VCYP-FW70-4.8-20D-02 20.0 3,000 840 4000 IP66 IK08 4.8 RAL7016 Anthracite Grey Finish Driver
Inc DALI
VCYP-FW70-4.10-40D-02 40.0 5,880 1050 4000 IP66 IK08 6.0 RAL7016 Anthracite Grey Finish Driver
Inc DALI
VCYP-FW70-4.6-60D-02 60.0 8,760 610 4000 IP66 IK08 6.0 RAL7016 Anthracite Grey Finish Driver
Inc DALI
VCYP-FW70-4.8-80D-02 80.0 11,040 800 4000 IP66 IK08 6.0 RAL7016 Anthracite Grey Finish Driver
Inc DALI
VCYP-FW70-4.6-120D-02 120.0 17,760 620 4000 IP66 IK08 9.0 RAL7016 Anthracite Grey Finish Driver
Inc DALI
VCYP-FW70-4.9-180D-02 180.0 24,660 900 4000 IP66 IK08 9.0 RAL7016 Anthracite Grey Finish Driver
Inc DALI
Code Power Luminaire
Lumens
Optic CCT(K) IP IK Weight
kg
Paint
Finish
Driver
Included
PAGE 2 OF 2
kingfisherlighting.com sales@kingfisherlighting.com01623 415900
KF VIVA-CITY PRO
Drive
Current
Driver
Type
VCYP-FWB70-4.10-40DSHIELD-02 40.0 4,667 1050 4000 IP66 IK08 6.0 RAL7016 Anthracite Grey Finish Driver
Inc DALI
VCYP-FWB70-4.6-60DSHIELD-02 60.0 6,789 610 4000 IP66 IK08 6.0 RAL7016 Anthracite Grey Finish Driver
Inc DALI
VCYP-FWB70-4.8-80DSHIELD-02 80.0 8,567 800 4000 IP66 IK08 6.0 RAL7016 Anthracite Grey Finish Driver
Inc DALI
VCYP-FWB70-4.6-120DSHIELD-02 120.0 13,782 620 4000 IP66 IK08 9.0 RAL7016 Anthracite Grey Finish Driver
Inc DALI
VCYP-FWB70-4.9-180DSHIELD-02 180.0 19,136 900 4000 IP66 IK08 9.0 RAL7016 Anthracite Grey Finish Driver
Inc DALI
Dimensions
525mm
25